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Government Stock - Auction Results: Cut-off

Gol FRB 2024 6.79% GS 2027 7.73% GS 2034 | 7.06% GS 2046
I. | Notified Amount < 3000.00 Cr < 8000.00 Cr < 2000 Cr < 2000.00 Cr
Il. | Cut-off Price/ Yield T 97.35 Z98.12 %102.27 $95.05

Implicit Yield at cut-off

(YTM: 6.6907%)

(YTM: 7.0653%)

(YTM: 7.4914%)

(YTM: 7.4797%)

Amount accepted in the auction

% 3000.00 Cr

% 8000.00 Cr

% 2000.00 Cr

% 2000.00 Cr

Devolvement on Primary Dealers

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL
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Ajit Prasad
Assistant Adviser
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